Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.54
1:05.59
1:06.81
1:06.98
1:07.00
1:07.23
1:07.45
1:07.55
1:08.67
1:08.67
1:09.06
1:09.06
1:09.87
1:11.11
1:11.11
1:11.95
1:13.65
1:13.86
1:14.18
1:15.59
1:16.96
1:18.06
1:19.27
1:21.06
1:29.25

1:37.14
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Date

08/10/23
16/12/23
04/11/23
11/11/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
18/11/23
09/12/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
08/10/22
28/01/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
28/01/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
17/10/21
06/11/21
26/06/21
29/05/21
15/03/20
21/06/19

474440

Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022
Essex Winter Championships 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021

SE East Region Short Course Championships

BPSC Club Championships 2021

Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

BPSC Club Championships 2019
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Guildford
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Tunbridge Wells
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Westminster Lodge
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
London
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon SV
Basildon

Basildon
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Club Swam Under Level

Essex 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2

3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2

3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2

2
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 2

2

2

2
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 4
Basildon Ph 0
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 4
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1.09.00
1:42.64
1:43.74
1:47.09
1:47.65
1:50.59
1:56.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.59
1:07.55
1:07.00
1:07.45
1:06.98
1:07.23
1:06.81
1:05.54
1:08.67
1:08.67
1:09.06
1:09.06
1:11.11
1:11.95
1:09.87
1:11.11
1:13.65
1:13.86
1:14.18
1:18.06
1:16.96
1:15.59
1:19.27
1:21.06
1:29.25
1:39.85
1:37.14
1:42.64
1:43.74
1:47.65
1:47.09
1:50.59
1:56.08
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Date

16/12/23
09/12/23
18/11/23
18/11/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
08/10/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
08/10/22
28/01/22
28/01/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
06/11/21
17/10/21
09/10/21
26/06/21
29/05/21
15/03/20
17/11/19
21/06/19
24/11/18
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11/03/18
241117
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BPSC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2018

BPSC Club Champs 2018

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018
BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022

Essex Winter Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021

The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1

BPSC Club Championships 2021
Basildon & Phoenix

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019
BPSC Club Championships 2019
BPSC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2018

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018
BPSC Club Champs 2018

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018
BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017
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Venue

Sheffield
Tunbridge Wells
Basildon
Basildon
Guildford
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Westminster Lodge
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon SV
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Ipswich
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon
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